
DIAZ PALMER, JOSE MIGUEL
SERRA TUR, NIEVES

MARIMON GIL, ELISA
FERRER MUNAR, MONICA
GINARD GINARD, MIQUELA
MEDINA CAÑELLAS, SONIA
GELABERT HORRACH, MAGDALENA

PRADOS MAS, LAURA
SASTRE NAVARRO, ALBA
BELTRAN LLORET, ALICIA
MOYA CASTELLS, MARIA DEL PILAR

VAZQUEZ MOYA, Mª MAGDALENA
QUETGLAS CANTARELLAS, JUANA MARI
MAS PERELLO, MATEU
LOPEZ CARBONELL, DACIL

LLABRÉS PLANAS, ANTONIA
MONTES ARBONA, JUANA BELEN
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, SANDRA
TORRES RIUTORT, EUGENIA

LOPEZ RAMON, MARIA TERESA
LOPEZ MORRO, MIQUEL
SAMPOL MAS, CATALINA
LLULL LLULL, MARGARIDA

ARIZA MARTÍN, ANTONIO JAVIER
ENSEÑAT SEGUI, CLARA
PEREZ BLASCO, ANA
LOPEZ MORENO, NOELIA

COLL HUERTAS, CAROLINA
PALOU CIFRE, FRANCESCA
GARAU MENDOZA, SILVIA ELENA
ZAFORTEZA QUINTANA, IRENE TARON
REQUENA RUIZ, SUSANA

JORDI GARAU, SONIA
LOPEZ ALVAREZ, CRISTINA
RECHE GUTIERREZ, MARIA
FUSTER SIMO, JORDI

CANO ALVAREZ, MARIA JOSE
CURSACH SALAS, BARTOMEU
GERMAIN ARISO, MONTSERRAT

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

43111432
41458122

73394532
46701106
41521816
43153771
43050799

45476243
43125161
43100476
43103648

43125128
43157396
37337674
43124119

43128541
43088965
46728526
43105558

43105076
78213795
43102802
41538158

30794073
43193924
44794496
43092632

43073864
37338734
43175377
43119014
41515635

43174303
78215140
43101792
43128357

43048374
78207984
45495765

DNI Ejercicios

   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

CFT, ESC HUMANISTICA I C SOCIALS, ESP EDUCACIO SOCIAL.MALLORCA

BOLSIN DE INTERINOS

  33,861
  29,024

  27,903
  27,463
  27,296
  25,873
  24,116

  23,569
  23,540
  23,035
  22,996

  22,995
  22,856
  22,824
  22,218

  21,911
  21,032
  20,600
  19,723

  19,612
  19,455
  19,168
  18,831

  18,784
  18,771
  18,432
  18,058

  17,988
  17,906
  17,732
  17,469
  17,327

  17,325
  17,107
  17,016
  17,011

  17,000
  16,969
  16,828

  33,861
  29,024

  27,903
  27,463
  27,296
  25,873
  24,116

  23,569
  23,540
  23,035
  22,996

  22,995
  22,856
  22,824
  22,218

  21,911
  21,032
  20,600
  19,723

  19,612
  19,455
  19,168
  18,831

  18,784
  18,771
  18,432
  18,058

  17,988
  17,906
  17,732
  17,469
  17,327

  17,325
  17,107
  17,016
  17,011

  17,000
  16,969
  16,828

Méritos Total

 1
 2

 3
 4
 5
 6
 7

 8
 9

 10
 11

 12
 13
 14
 15

 16
 17
 18
 19

 20
 21
 22
 23

 24
 25
 26
 27

 28
 29
 30
 31
 32

 33
 34
 35
 36

 37
 38
 39

Pos

N
N

N
N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N

Minusv

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

Nº



HERRERA DIAZ, NURIA VANESSA
VERGARA ALCOCER, ANA

GIL ADROVER, APOLONIA
MORELL CAMPILLO, M. VICTORIA
BARTOLOMÉ MAGRANER, RAFAEL DAVID
VENINI BAUZA, MARTA
CARAVACA IZQUIERDO, MARIA ANTONI

CLADERA BONNÍN, ELENA MARIA
LOPEZ CASTILLO, MARIA JESUS
PIRIS OBRADOR, CATALINA
CERDA SEGARRA, ANA

QUETGLAS RAMIS, FRANCISCA
MAS SALOM, APOL·LONIA MARIA
MIRALLES COMPANY, TERESA
CAMPOS MAYA, FRANCISCO

LOPEZ ROSALES, ANA MARIA
GONZALEZ GAMEZ, CRISTINA
JAUME NICOLAU, MARGARITA VICTORI
NADAL CAVALLER, JOAN ONOFRE

GENOVARD BONNIN, MARIA ANTONIA
FERRIOL BENNASAR, MARIA MAGDALEN
BIBILONI PERELLÓ, MARIA ANTÒNIA
CANO RAYA, MARIA ISABEL

POZUELO PORTAS, SANDRA
GUIJARRO CABALLERO, ELADIO
BAUZA FERRER, FRANCESCA
MAYMO GASPAR, AINA M.

VALLS PLAZA, NOELIA
GRIGNANO DI SAN CARLO OLIVER, AL
TUR GARCIA, MARIA DE LA SALUD
PELLICER CALAFELL, SILVIA
RAMON LLADO, PAU FRANCESC

RAYO QUETGLAS, MARIA
CASAS BESTARD, AINA
MORENO BARCELO, ANTONIA
BONET OLIVER, MARIA

SÁNCHEZ ROMERO, ANDRÉS
LIZ IGLESIAS, PAULA ESTEFANIA
TORTELL SASTRE, MARGALIDA FRANCE

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

43113117
44325925

41518031
43009445
44329243
43163096
43127741

41517165
43136909
78214377
43148673

43158876
78213296
43186050
18220607

43164727
41517127
44328931
44329951

41516097
43157642
43170527
75132840

43167681
80127521
78217281
43118252

43139675
37338306
43071628
43165922
78212597

43018076
43125123
78213855
43125596

45537677
43160727
43160207

DNI Ejercicios

   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

CFT, ESC HUMANISTICA I C SOCIALS, ESP EDUCACIO SOCIAL.MALLORCA

BOLSIN DE INTERINOS

  16,763
  16,655

  16,356
  16,098
  16,045
  15,992
  15,852

  15,851
  15,810
  15,679
  15,674

  15,584
  15,521
  15,489
  15,360

  15,027
  14,917
  14,810
  14,667

  14,131
  14,013
  13,809
  13,797

  13,789
  13,639
  13,190
  13,050

  13,036
  12,960
  12,890
  12,876
  12,751

  12,748
  12,550
  12,445
  12,270

  12,256
  12,245
  12,211

  16,763
  16,655

  16,356
  16,098
  16,045
  15,992
  15,852

  15,851
  15,810
  15,679
  15,674

  15,584
  15,521
  15,489
  15,360

  15,027
  14,917
  14,810
  14,667

  14,131
  14,013
  13,809
  13,797

  13,789
  13,639
  13,190
  13,050

  13,036
  12,960
  12,890
  12,876
  12,751

  12,748
  12,550
  12,445
  12,270

  12,256
  12,245
  12,211

Méritos Total

 40
 41

 42
 43
 44
 45
 46

 47
 48
 49
 50

 51
 52
 53
 54

 55
 56
 57
 58

 59
 60
 61
 62

 63
 64
 65
 66

 67
 68
 69
 70
 71

 72
 73
 74
 75

 76
 77
 78

Pos

N
S

N
N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
S
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
S
S
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N

Minusv

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

Nº



TITOS LEAL, CRISTINA
CAÑELLAS GARCIA, LAURA

CASTILLO FERRER, MARIA
PUJADAS MESTRE, JOANA MARIA
MUÑOZ SANTOS, EVA MARÍA
COSTA CASAS, ELISENDA
MERINO MARTIN, ANA

CABRER BONNIN, MARINA
CARDELL TORREJÓN, FRANCISCA
SANSO BARCELO, CATALINA
FIOL ARGUIMBAU, SILVIA

TEJEDOR FORTEZA, MARTA
VICH FLUXA, MIREIA ESTHER
TEBE CETÓ, M. ASSUMPTA
BEA MARTINEZ, JUAN MIGUEL

ANDRÉS TOMÁS, CRISTINA
IZQUIERDO RODRIGUEZ, CORA
TRUJILLO RIQUELME, ANA BELÉN
MARTORELL AMER, VICTORIA EUGENIA

BERENGUER GARCIA, ESTELA
TROYA CASERO, VANESA
GAMUNDI FRONTERA, FRANCISCA
NADAL GALLEGO, BARBARA

ROCA OBRADOR, BEATRIZ MARIA
RODRIGUEZ DESCLAUX, VERONICA
MAS LEDESMA, MARINA
PEREA FELIPE, MARIA DE LAS NIEVE

LEON CANOVAS, MARIA DE LOS ANGEL
MOLINA MORENO, MARTA
ABRINES RAMIREZ, MARIA DEL MAR
SEGURA ROTGER, ANTONIA
ROLDAN FERNANDEZ DE HEREDIA, AIN

SALOM NIELL, CATALINA MARIA
FIOL CRESPI, MARTA
MARQUES TRIAS, Mª MONICA
RICORD SERVERA, MARIA DE MAR

CABRERIZO FERNANDEZ, INMACULADA
GONYALONS CABALLERO, JOANA
RUBIO BURGOS, NIEVES

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

43148236
43174380

43176875
41524047
37337806
33940519
43168859

43111602
43100454
78216880
41509747

43096626
43082768
43721103
43008638

43168935
43181503
43158466
43105049

43144045
43141106
43164604
43126674

43186913
43185302
43215808
43199431

42972662
43158589
43168715
43175759
43176231

43135708
43168427
43174722
43062779

41522113
41737097
43195069

DNI Ejercicios

   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

CFT, ESC HUMANISTICA I C SOCIALS, ESP EDUCACIO SOCIAL.MALLORCA

BOLSIN DE INTERINOS

  12,188
  12,035

  11,917
  11,645
  11,503
  11,430
  11,398

  11,321
  11,214
  11,183
  11,110

  11,000
  10,942
  10,552
  10,000

   9,864
   9,854
   9,669
   9,659

   9,639
   9,332
   9,305
   9,279

   9,252
   9,036
   8,941
   8,833

   8,769
   8,759
   8,726
   8,577
   8,539

   8,464
   8,378
   8,325
   8,195

   8,025
   7,980
   7,858

  12,188
  12,035

  11,917
  11,645
  11,503
  11,430
  11,398

  11,321
  11,214
  11,183
  11,110

  11,000
  10,942
  10,552
  10,000

   9,864
   9,854
   9,669
   9,659

   9,639
   9,332
   9,305
   9,279

   9,252
   9,036
   8,941
   8,833

   8,769
   8,759
   8,726
   8,577
   8,539

   8,464
   8,378
   8,325
   8,195

   8,025
   7,980
   7,858

Méritos Total

 79
 80

 81
 82
 83
 84
 85

 86
 87
 88
 89

 90
 91
 92
 93

 94
 95
 96
 97

 98
 99

 100
 101

 102
 103
 104
 105

 106
 107
 108
 109
 110

 111
 112
 113
 114

 115
 116
 117

Pos

N
N

N
N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N

Minusv

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

Nº



RODRÍGUEZ FUMAÑA, ELENA
CUADRADO FALCO, CARMEN

JORDÀ BAUZÀ, MARIA MARGALIDA
SÍVORI SILVA, DIEGO
SAIZ CARVAJAL, ELENA MARIA
BADILLO VICENS, AMANDA
GONZALEZ GARCIA, LAURA

CADENA LINARES, MARINA
TALTAVULL CAPÓ, MAGDALENA
GINARD MOLL, MARGARITA
CANTERO MORA, AURORA

LLINAS GARRIDO, MARGARITA
RIBOT AGUILO, ANTONIA
BRITOS BAUZA, MARIA
ORCERA DUEL, MARTA

TIJERAS RODRÍGUEZ, ANA MARÍA
SOLER SERRA, CATALINA PASCUALA
OBRADOR GELABERT, CRISTINA
MARTÍNEZ MUÑOZ, VIOLETA

CLAR COLOM, CRISTINA EVA
NEBOT PUIGROS, MARTA
SALOM ROSSELLÓ, MARIA ANTONIA
NICOLAU JIMENEZ, MARGALIDA

GARAU PASTOR, FRANCISCA
PLASENCIA VENYS, FRANCISCA
MAIRATA SANCHEZ, MAGDALENA
BONNIN BOSCH, CAROLINA

MARROQUINO CASTILLEJO, MARIA DOL
MORAGUES CEREZO, CONCEPCION
ALFONSIN BLAZQUEZ, NATALIA
CAPARRÓS BAUZÁ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MILLANES JAIME, ANTONIO JOSE

GOMEZ RUIZ, SOFIA
FERRER RIBAS, MARGARIDA
TALON NAVARRO, ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, RAQUEL

MOLINA ARAGON, Mª DOLORES
FIOL DIEZ, YOLANDA
PERELLO TERRASA, ROSA MARIA

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

43123469
33564061

18226510
43232713
44329803
43200996
52872818

43130016
41744051
43107473
78217738

43174307
41516304
43126682
43176043

43175065
43153506
43120742
43181074

43102943
41516773
41522553
41571867

43115882
78214056
43146267
43110894

43155663
43179480
43135788
42998077
73195401

43129439
43120639
37337985
46951603

34067919
43195063
43158922

DNI Ejercicios

   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

CFT, ESC HUMANISTICA I C SOCIALS, ESP EDUCACIO SOCIAL.MALLORCA

BOLSIN DE INTERINOS

   7,844
   7,685

   7,668
   7,663
   7,523
   7,395
   7,331

   7,279
   7,095
   7,090
   7,042

   7,018
   7,012
   6,860
   6,820

   6,818
   6,671
   6,632
   6,516

   6,473
   6,418
   6,409
   6,400

   6,355
   6,246
   6,133
   6,114

   6,047
   5,977
   5,933
   5,772
   5,710

   5,679
   5,659
   5,625
   5,502

   5,492
   5,480
   5,476

   7,844
   7,685

   7,668
   7,663
   7,523
   7,395
   7,331

   7,279
   7,095
   7,090
   7,042

   7,018
   7,012
   6,860
   6,820

   6,818
   6,671
   6,632
   6,516

   6,473
   6,418
   6,409
   6,400

   6,355
   6,246
   6,133
   6,114

   6,047
   5,977
   5,933
   5,772
   5,710

   5,679
   5,659
   5,625
   5,502

   5,492
   5,480
   5,476

Méritos Total

 118
 119

 120
 121
 122
 123
 124

 125
 126
 127
 128

 129
 130
 131
 132

 133
 134
 135
 136

 137
 138
 139
 140

 141
 142
 143
 144

 145
 146
 147
 148
 149

 150
 151
 152
 153

 154
 155
 156

Pos

N
N

N
N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N

Minusv

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

Nº



TRISTAN RAMIS, AIDA
MIR CARDELL, LIANA

AGUILERA PONS, MARIA ELENA
BELENGUER ARIAS, MIQUEL
BLASCO ESCANDELL, MARINA
LOPEZ TIRADO, VIRGINIA
PASCUAL ROCA, JUAN

MATAMOROS LOPEZ, CRISTINA
GARCIA GELABERT, ERIKA
BIBB CALAFELL, PUMA CATALINA
AMENGUAL CAPO, FRANCESCA MARIA

VICENS TORTELLA, LLORENÇ
GARCIA MORENO, IVAN
ROSSELLO BIBILONI, MIQUEL ANGEL
PORCELL CALAFAT, MARIA ROSA

PÉREZ ALBARRACÍN, ANA
JUAN ABREU, JULIA CATALINA
FONT GORDIOLA, MARTA
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, LAURA

LAGO BENNASSAR, MARIA
JULIÀ ALOU, CATERINA MARIA
MARQUEZ FORTEZA, ELENA
ALFONSO SAURA, ALBA

FONT GORDIOLA, BEGOÑA
PERELLO CIFRE, JOANA MARIA
DOMATO PEDREIRA, MIGUEL
GOMEZ SUREDA, ANTONI

ARNAU RUBIO, RAQUEL IRENE
SALOM TORMO, CARLES
MIR RAMON, JOANA MARIA
AMENGUAL FEMENIAS, CATALINA
MARTÍNEZ CABOT, TATIANA

TOMAS ESCOBAR, ANTONIA
SERRA NEBOT, MARGALIDA
BARCELÓ NOGUERA, MARGALIDA
GOST RAMIS, MAGDALENA

MONDEJAR POU, RAMON MIGUEL
ADROVER COLOM, FRANCISCA
FERRER BOSCH, FRANCISCA

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

43192745
43124155

18232901
43143743
43218626
46748243
43008453

43134269
43175676
43110603
43086647

43132880
43118575
43101729
43092111

43213219
43162114
43159757
34069315

78219457
41537863
43170896
44764541

43159758
43135543
32690383
41515919

41511074
43055099
43175525
41539060
43115874

43159815
41538141
41517493
41535901

43202102
43164374
43112336

DNI Ejercicios

   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

CFT, ESC HUMANISTICA I C SOCIALS, ESP EDUCACIO SOCIAL.MALLORCA

BOLSIN DE INTERINOS

   5,452
   5,410

   5,340
   5,285
   5,250
   5,188
   5,171

   5,138
   5,112
   5,107
   5,093

   5,050
   4,904
   4,845
   4,785

   4,720
   4,556
   4,551
   4,532

   4,485
   4,375
   4,348
   4,331

   4,325
   4,309
   4,293
   4,290

   4,258
   4,236
   4,137
   4,070
   4,064

   4,059
   3,950
   3,915
   3,900

   3,900
   3,877
   3,856

   5,452
   5,410

   5,340
   5,285
   5,250
   5,188
   5,171

   5,138
   5,112
   5,107
   5,093

   5,050
   4,904
   4,845
   4,785

   4,720
   4,556
   4,551
   4,532

   4,485
   4,375
   4,348
   4,331

   4,325
   4,309
   4,293
   4,290

   4,258
   4,236
   4,137
   4,070
   4,064

   4,059
   3,950
   3,915
   3,900

   3,900
   3,877
   3,856

Méritos Total

 157
 158

 159
 160
 161
 162
 163

 164
 165
 166
 167

 168
 169
 170
 171

 172
 173
 174
 175

 176
 177
 178
 179

 180
 181
 182
 183

 184
 185
 186
 187
 188

 189
 190
 191
 192

 193
 194
 195

Pos

N
N

N
N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N

Minusv

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

Nº



FAIDELLA PLANELLS, CRISTINA
GIL PIZA, AINA

MORA MUÑIZ, MERCEDES
SOLER ESPINOSA, AINA
BESTARD GARCIA, ANTONIA
COLOMAR BERBEGAL, DAVID
MARTÍNEZ ALBERTÍ, IRENE

PARRA LÓPEZ, MARÍA DEL ROCÍO
CAGNONE DI GIACOMO, SABRINA EDIT
MUNAR CALAFAT, MARTA
PASTRANA BORRAS, VERONICA

VAQUER GAYA, MARTA
MADRID RIBAS, SILVIA
GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, LORENA
FIOL JANER, MARGALIDA

CELIA NUÑEZ, MARIA
AREVALO ORDOÑEZ, MARIA DEL PILAR
CASAS MORENO, MARIA ESTHER
GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, ALMUDENA

SANCHEZ GOMEZ, ANABEL
MORENO MORENO, ALICIA
BOSCH SEGUI, NEUS PAULA
ESTRANY MUNAR, JOANA MARIA

BLANCA SANCHEZ, ANA MARIA
ESPIN FLORES, BLANCA
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ELENA
TOMÀS FERRUTXE, JUANA MARIA

SANTANDREU ESPINOSA, CARME
CARRASCO HOPE, LYDIA LAURA
PUIGSERVER FERRÀ, JAUME
PEREZ LUCAS, SELENE
GARCIA MOYA, ALBA

RADUAN DE PARAMO, PATRICIA
JAUME RIUTORT, MARGARITA BEATRIZ
OLIVER RIPOLL, MARGARITA MARIA
VILLALONGA TOUS, MARIA MAGDALENA

CONTRERAS CAPARROS, Mª CARMEN
RUBIO MEDINA, MARÍA DE LOS LLANO
COLL JUAN, MARIA DEL CARMEN

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

78217303
41540388

28668808
43212247
78216825
34068359
43222915

43198400
43165819
43126578
43180291

43173155
47255569
43232980
41523296

78218367
41536296
43197966
43211008

43160955
76035101
43181596
41537638

43202432
41512330
41521290
43208941

41537910
43215574
43179106
41572161
43217570

43135099
43094122
34065538
42992522

43106928
37335770
78211022

DNI Ejercicios

   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

CFT, ESC HUMANISTICA I C SOCIALS, ESP EDUCACIO SOCIAL.MALLORCA

BOLSIN DE INTERINOS

   3,850
   3,847

   3,825
   3,795
   3,729
   3,640
   3,579

   3,543
   3,505
   3,443
   3,350

   3,264
   3,250
   3,219
   3,195

   3,165
   3,164
   3,155
   3,154

   3,145
   3,078
   3,065
   3,060

   3,060
   3,050
   3,030
   3,015

   3,000
   3,000
   3,000
   3,000
   3,000

   2,530
   2,087
   2,058
   2,035

   1,435
   1,150
   0,700

   3,850
   3,847

   3,825
   3,795
   3,729
   3,640
   3,579

   3,543
   3,505
   3,443
   3,350

   3,264
   3,250
   3,219
   3,195

   3,165
   3,164
   3,155
   3,154

   3,145
   3,078
   3,065
   3,060

   3,060
   3,050
   3,030
   3,015

   3,000
   3,000
   3,000
   3,000
   3,000

   2,530
   2,087
   2,058
   2,035

   1,435
   1,150
   0,700

Méritos Total

 196
 197

 198
 199
 200
 201
 202

 203
 204
 205
 206

 207
 208
 209
 210

 211
 212
 213
 214

 215
 216
 217
 218

 219
 220
 221
 222

 223
 224
 225
 226
 227

 228
 229
 230
 231

 232
 233
 234

Pos

N
N

N
N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N
N

N
N
N
S

N
N
N

Minusv

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

Nº



RUIZ MARTINEZ, MARAVILLAS
MASCARÓ PÉREZ, ROSA ISABEL

SANCHEZ CALATRAVA, CRISTINA
MEGIAS CEREIJO, MARIA TRINIDAD
VICO ESPINOSA, SUSANA
CAMPOS VALDIVIA, YOLANDA
RIERA MAS, MARIA DE LLUC

TORRES MERCANT, AINA
TORANDELL TORRES, AINA

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

43106261
42999819

43121920
33924118
43090207
43097901
43135868

43145906
43160244

DNI Ejercicios

   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000

CFT, ESC HUMANISTICA I C SOCIALS, ESP EDUCACIO SOCIAL.MALLORCA

BOLSIN DE INTERINOS

   0,700
   0,635

   0,624
   0,600
   0,350
   0,303
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000

   0,700
   0,635

   0,624
   0,600
   0,350
   0,303
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000

Méritos Total

 235
 236

 237
 238
 239
 240
 241

 242
 243

Pos

N
N

N
N
N
N
N

N
N

Minusv

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0

Nº



VERGARA ALCOCER, ANA
JAUME NICOLAU, MARGARITA VICTORI

TUR GARCIA, MARIA DE LA SALUD
PELLICER CALAFELL, SILVIA
VILLALONGA TOUS, MARIA MAGDALENA

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

*44325925
*44328931

*43071628
*43165922
*42992522

DNI Ejercicios

   0,000
   0,000

   0,000
   0,000
   0,000

CFT, ESC HUMANISTICA I C SOCIALS, ESP EDUCACIO SOCIAL.MALLORCA MALLORCA DISC

BOLSIN DE INTERINOS

  16,655
  14,810

  12,890
  12,876
   2,035

  16,655
  14,810

  12,890
  12,876
   2,035

Méritos Total

 1
 2

 3
 4
 5

Pos

S
S

S
S
S

Minusv

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

Nº


